Adrian Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
Year Ending June 30, 2019

Adrian Area Chamber of Commerce
Advance Education, Inc.

Aerospace Education

American Library Association

American Payroll Association

Council for Exceptional Children

HPS

International Bacc Americas

Kiwanis Club

Lenawee County Superintendents Association
Lenawee Intermediate School District
MASA

MASC/MASH Student Leadership
MASPA

MASSP

MEMSPA

Midwest Collaborative for Library Services
Michigan Negotiators Association

MIAAA

MPAAA

MSBO

MSBOA

MSVMA

NAEA

Society for Human Resource Management
Southeastern Conference

State of Mi Mideal

Wipfli

900.00
35.00
175.00
218.00
175.00
3,150.00
20,170.00
550.00
100.00
125.00
6,644.39
125.00
140.00
4,550.00
2,220.00
125.00
450.00
210.00
85.00
1,089.00
750.00
770.00
285.00
209.00
700.00
180.00
995.00

45.126.39



