Adrian Public Schools District Paid Association Dues Year Ending June 30, 2019

Adrian Area Chamber of Commerce	
Advance Education, Inc.	900.00
Aerospace Education	35.00
American Library Association	175.00
American Payroll Association	219.00
Council for Exceptional Children	175.00
HPS	3,150.00
International Bacc Americas	20,170.00
Kiwanis Club	550.00
Lenawee County Superintendents Association	100.00
Lenawee Intermediate School District	125.00
MASA	6,644.39
MASC/MASH Student Leadership	125.00
MASPA	140.00
MASSP	4,550.00
MEMSPA	2,220.00
Midwest Collaborative for Library Services	125.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	450.00
MIAAA	210.00
MPAAA	85.00
MSBO	1,089.00
MSBOA	750.00
MSVMA	770.00
NAEA	285.00
Society for Human Resource Management	209.00
Southeastern Conference	700.00
State of Mi Mideal	180.00
Wipfli	995.00
500 PE 2000	45,126.39